HCRA CURRENT MEMBERS - 2024-05-22

ICALLSIGN FIRSTNAME | LASTNAME | CITY  |[STATE|EXPIRATION|
AATHF Stephen McGrath Easthampton MA 31-Aug-24
AA1LY Roger Lapointe Chicopee MA 31-Aug-24
AA1UE Gary Thomas Southampton MA 31-Aug-28
AA1TWH Marcel Lapierre Chicopee MA 31-Aug-24
AATYW David Cain Southwick MA 31-Aug-25
AB1SO Mark Karl Wilbraham MA 31-Aug-24
AB1TJ Chris Culpepper Chicopee MA 31-Aug-28
AB1VC John Malek South Hadley MA 31-Aug-24
AB1WT Jeffrey Myers Longmeadow MA 31-Aug-24
AB1XW Alan Dove Longmeadow MA 31-Aug-28
AB1ZJ Ron Ford Belchertown MA 31-Aug-24
AC1MN Howard Shpegel Lancaster MA 31-Aug-24
AC10Z Paul Duquette Westfield MA 31-Aug-24
AC1RP John Warriner Leverett MA 31-Aug-25
ACIT John Balboni Agawam MA 31-Aug-28
K1DDA Jackie Duda Kilmarnock VA 31-Aug-24
K1DNX Leslie Prentice Springfield MA 31-Aug-24
K1FA David Lutz Goshen MA 31-Aug-28
K1FMS Fred Stefanik Feeding Hills MA 31-Aug-25
K1NZ Nick Maslon Monson MA 31-Aug-30
K1PRA Phil Lord Hampden MA 31-Aug-24
K1SCl Stewart Isaac East Hartford CT 31-Aug-24
K1VOI John Plaster Hampden MA 31-Aug-24
K1YO Bob Meneguzzo Southwick MA 31-Aug-24
K1YYM John Maher Northampton MA 31-Aug-24
K3FEC Theodore Schiff Hadley MA 31-Aug-24
K8LSB Marc Goldstein West Hartford CT 31-Aug-28
KB1AKU | Gary Roy Greenfield MA 31-Aug-25
KB1BEJ Donna O'Brien Holyoke MA 31-Aug-25
KB1BKI Mike Suls Johnston RI 31-Aug-24
KB1DCE Celeste Jeffway Leeds MA 31-Aug-24
KB1IAC Justin F Herzig North Hatfield MA 31-Aug-24
KB1MXU | Lyle Tise West Springfield MA 31-Aug-24
KB1PJN Eric Taylor Jr Chicopee MA 31-Aug-24
KB1PWR Alan Jeskey Palmer MA 31-Aug-24
KB1RXO Karl Krassler Chicopee MA 31-Aug-25
KB1WAL |Mike Kotarba Amherst MA 31-Aug-28
KB1WAM Michael Kotarba Jr Amherst MA 31-Aug-28
KB1YGM | Robert Donoghue Belchertown MA 31-Aug-24
KB1ZNV  James Gebryel Westfield MA 31-Aug-24
KC1BDL  Chris Edler Chicopee MA 31-Aug-24
KC1BZB |Keith M. Rowley Greenfield MA 31-Aug-24
KC1EKC John Murray Agawam MA 31-Aug-24
KC1FQV | Duane Pray Stafford Springs CT 31-Aug-24
KC1FRG Timothy Gallagher East MA 31-Aug-28
KC1HGZ Timothy Giza Ludlow MA 31-Aug-24
KC1IKA Charles Smith Westfield MA 31-Aug-28
KC11zC Michael Scantlen Agawam MA 31-Aug-28
KC1KEZ | Steve Berian East MA 31-Aug-24
KC1LGF  Karl Zinnack Huntington MA 31-Aug-25
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KC1MTX
KC1NJU
KC10VR
KC1RDF
KC1SEW
KC1SPU
KC1SYB
KC1TDY
KC1TGQ
KC1TQR
KC1TTD
KC1TVJ
KC1TYF
KCI1TYI
KC1UHG
KC1UIF
KC1UNF
KC1UNM
KC1UNN
KC1V
KC5ZAP
KD1KU
KD1RV
KD1UU
KE1XL
KF1G
KK1W
KP4JLD
KU1N
KU1RT
KX1X
N1AEH
N1AGV
N1CB
N1FJ
N1FTP
N1GNX
N1IBS
N1IVT
N1JIE
N1PVX
N1RJJ
N1SR
N1YL
NF1G
NG1NR
no call
NT1K
NV1Q
NX1K
NZ1MT
WOMET
W1AEZ
W1AJS

Sarah
Keith
David
Monique
Mike
Sean
Thomas
Hany
James
Stephen
Robert
Robert
Nunzio
Brad A
Christopher
Brian
Christopher
John
Alfredo
George
Joshua S
Ken
Larry
Earl F.
Neil
Aaron
James
Josue
Keith T.
Kurt
John
Gregory
Peter
Johnathen
Frandy
Harold
Todd
Steve
Daniel
John
Stephen
Ann
Steve
Anne
Paul G.
Stephen
Faye
Jeffrey
Juergen
Mark
Michael
Marvin E
Edwin
Adam J

Oelker
Korbut
Prova
Dumais
Balestri
Callahan
Tobiasz
Aziz
Grove Jr
Judycki
Scagliarini
Rostron
Bruno
Shimel
Decoteau
Doyle
Vyce
Wysk
Rossitto
Collins
Hiller

Dion
Dziobek
Chamberlain
Serafin
Addison
Mullen
Lugo - Delgado
Rowley
Dahdah
Pise, Jr.
Stoddard
Ouellette
Belhumeur
Johnson
Woering
Hoessler
Ross
O'Brien
Ewell
Kulewicz
Mullen
Rodowicz
Kring
Kelliner
Monska
Krainson
Bail
Malner
Swartwout
Taniwha
Turner Jr
Moralez
Strzempko

Holyoke
Springfield
Southampton
West Springfield
West Springfield
Westfield
Longmeadow
West Springfield
Chicopee
Wilbraham
Springfield
Chicopee
East
Florence
Springfield
Windsor
Ludlow
Bernardston
Feeding Hills
Somers
Easthampton
South Hadley
Chicopee
Ludlow
Easthampton
Shutesbury
Brimfield
Ludlow
Greenfield
Feeding Hills
South Hadley
Oxford
Easthampton
Springfield
Florence
Easthampton
West Springfield
Chicopee
Holyoke
Easthampton
Westfield
Brimfield
Chicopee
Greenfield
Leeds
Florence
Longmeadow
West Springfield
Westfield
Millers Falls
Enfield
Southampton
Holyoke
Westfield
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FL
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA

31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-40
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-40
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-40
31-Aug-29
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-29
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-24



W1AST
W1BOB
W1BR
W1ELG
W1FMX
W1IKW
W1IRL
W1JA
W1JIN
W1JZR
W1LGU
W1MJB
W1PY
W1RM
W1RQQ
WITTZ
W1ZRT
W2BUD
W3SM
WA10JN
WA1ZBL
WAZ210S
WD1S
WM1B
WN1E
WW1ME
WY1G

Larry
Bob
Peter

E. Lary
Bill

lain
Vanessa
John
Jon
Gary
Carol Ann
Marty
Matthew
Peter
Joseph
Timothy
Rick
Warren
Steve
Robert
Jody
Mark
James
David
Dave
Rick
Mark

Krainson
Lobley
Bertini
Grossman
Cook
White
Oquendo
Pelham
Normandin
Smith
Gawle
Bowen
Wilhelm
Chamalian
McLean
Lord
Thibault
Shepherd
Moynihan
Jeffway
Boucher
Paquette
Saccento
Fant
Cayen
Lindquist
Bevan

Longmeadow
Avon

Somers
Hatfield
Storrs
Southwick
Leeds
Granby
Monson
Holyoke
Easthampton
E. Longmeadow
Williamsburg
Burlington
Wales
Hampden
Chicopee
Enfield
Somers
Leeds
Southampton
Ludlow
Chesterfield
E. Longmeadow
Westfield
Harrington
Cummington
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MA
CT
CT
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
CT
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
ME
MA

31-Aug-29
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-28
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
31-Aug-40
31-Aug-24



